
John Jay High School Clubs 2023 - 2024 
 

A World of Difference 
 

Ms. McCarthy: 
kmccarthy@klschools.org 

Amnesty International 
 

Mrs. Whitbourne: 
pwhitbourne@klschools.org 

 

American Red Cross Club Ms. Drapala 
jdrapala@klschools.org 

 

Art Club   
 

Ms. Lowe: 
klowe@klschools.org 

 

Best Buddies Maria Mellon 
mmellon@klschools.org 

 

Big Little Orchestra Mentorship Club Ms. Leventhol 
eleventhol@klschools.org 

 
Bridges to Community  

 
Mr. Rizzotti: 

trizzotti@klschools.org 
 

Bring Change to Mind Mrs. Weiss 
vweiss@klschools.org 

 

Business Club Mr. Cohen 
mcohen@klschools.org 

 

Campus Congress 
 

Ms. Wilmot: 
cwilmot@klschools.org 

 

Chess Club 
 

Mrs.  Ingram: 
lingram@klschools.org 

 

Computer Science Club   
 

Mr. Cann: 
tcann@klschools.org 

 

Dance Team Lisa Starace: 
starace.lisa@gmail.com 

 

Earthrise Club 
 

Ms. Hirshfeld: 
jhirshfeld@klschools.org 

Ms. Munger: 
kmunger@klschools.org 
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Fashion Reimagined Mrs. Murphy 
tmurphy@klschools.org 

 

Feminism Club 
 

Ms. Torrisi: 
ktorrisi@klschools.org 

 

Fishing Club 
 
 

Ms. Trieller: 
atrieller@klschools.org 

 

Fitness Club Mr. Carter 
wcarter@klschools.org 

 

Focus 
 

Mrs. VonSteenburg 
tvonsteenburg@klschools.org 

 
Mr. Lewis 

clewis@klschools.org 
 

French Club   Mrs. Kutscher: 
hkutshcer@klschools.org 

 

Freshmen Class Advisor Mrs. Cocuzzo 
jcocuzzo@klschools.org 

 

Girls Up 
 

Mrs. Munger: 
kmunger@klschools.org 

 

House Band Mr. Henderson: 
jhenderson@klschools.org 

 

Iconography Club 
 

Mr. Santiago 
dstantiago@klschools.org 

 
Jay Talk Ms. McCarthy: 

kmccarthy@klschools.org 
 

Jazz Band A Mr. Henderson: 
jhenderson@klschools.org 

 

JJHS for Veterans   Ms. Wilmot: 
cwilmot@klschools.org 

 

Junior Class Advisor Mrs. VonSteenburg: 
tvonsteenburg@klschools.org 

 

Junior Statesmen (JSA) Ms. Leinter: 
sleitner@klschools.org 
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Lakota Children Mrs. Weiss: 
vweiss@klschools.org 

 
Literary Magazine 

 
Mrs. VonSteenburg 

tvonsteenburg@klschools.org 
 

Ms. Binney 
jbinney@klschools.org 

 

Math Team   
 

Mrs. Tang: 
xtang@klschools.org 

 

Mock Trial   Mr. Lewis: 
clewis@klschools.org 

 

Model UN  Ms. Wilmot: 
cwilmot@klschools.org 

 

National Honor Society Mr. Zoeller: 
szoeller@klschools.org 

 

Notables Ms. McCarthy: 
kmccarthy@klschools.org 

 

Operation Smile 
 

Mrs. Cocuzzo: 
jcocuzzo@klschools.org 

Photography/Video Club 
 

Ms.  Muschio: 
nmuschio@klschools.org 

 

Reach Out John Jay 
 

Ms. Wuensch: 
twuensch@klschools.org 

 
Relay for Life 

 
Ms. Spanos 

Bspanos2klschools.org 
 

Robotics Club   Mr. Peter 
jpeter@klschools.org 

 

Rolling Tones 
 

Mrs. Weiss: 
vweiss@klschools.org 

 

SAGA  
 

Mr. Longhurst: 
dlonghurst@klschools.org 

 Mr. Funnel: 
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Science Olympiad 
 

mfunnel@klschools.org 
 

Sophomore Class Advisor Mrs. Maoriello: 
nmaoriello@klschools.org 

 
Ms. Hamilton: 

chamilton@klschools.org 
 

Senior Class Advisor 
 

Ms.  Muschio: 
nmuschio@klschools.org 

 

Spanish Club 

 

Brooke Pennica 
bpennica@klschools.org 

 

Students for KEEP   
 

Mrs. Maoriello: 
nmaoriello@klschools.org  

 

Thespian Society Mrs. Adamo: 
aurban@klschools.org 

 

Tremblemakers 
 

Mrs. Spaeth: 
cspaeth@klschools.org 

 

Tri-M Music Honor Society 
 

Ms. Leventhal: 
eleventhal@klschools.org 

 

Unified Basketball Ms. Bochicchio: 
cbochicchio@kslchools.org 

 
Yearbook 

 
Ms. Muschio 

nmuschio@klschools.org 
Mrs. Binns 

lbinns@klschools.org 
Ms. Cignarella 

jcignarella@klschools.org 
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